CALENDER OF EVENTS 2025 2026

June-25
Date Day Event/holiday
Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-06-2025 | Sun Holiday
02-06-2025 | Mon
03-06-2025 | Tue
04-06-2025 | Wed
05-06-2025 | Thurs
06-06-2025 | Fri
07-06-2025 | Sat BAKRID
08-06-2025 | Sun Holiday
09-06-2025 | Mon
10-06-2025 | Tue
11-06-2025 | Wed
12-06-2025 | Thurs
13-06-2025 | Fri
14-06-2025 | Sat Holiday
15-06-2025 | Sun Holiday
16-06-2025 | Mon
17-06-2025 | Tue
18-06-2025 | Wed
19-06-2025 | Thurs
20-06-2025 | Fri
21-06-2025 Sat INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
22-06-2025 | Sun Holiday
23-06-2025 Mon PT 1 starts-IX,PT 2 Starts-X
24-06-2025 | Tue
25-06-2025 | Wed Talent Extravaganza-Fine
arts
26-06-2025 | Thurs
27-06-2025 Fri PT 1 ends-IX,PT 2 ends-X
28-06-2025 | Sat Holiday
29-06-2025 | Sun Holiday
30-06-2025 | Mon




CALENDER OF EVENTS 2025 - 2026

July-25
EVENT/HOLIDAY

DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-07-2025 | Tue
02-07-2025 | Wed
03-07-2025 | Thurs Outdoor teaching (Math)
04-07-2025 | Fri
05-07-2025 | Sat
06-07-2025 | Sun MOHARAM
07-07-2025 | Mon
08-07-2025 | Tue LEA -Science
09-07-2025 | Wed
10-07-2025 | Thurs
11-07-2025 | Fri Red day celebration
12-07-2025 Sat Holiday
13-07-2025 Sun Holiday
14-07-2025 | Mon PT 1 starts(I-VIII)
15-07-2025 | Tue
16-07-2025 | Wed
17-07-2025 | Thurs Nature walk
18-07-2025 | Fri
19-07-2025 | Sat
20-07-2025 | Sun
21-07-2025 | Mon
22-07-2025 | Tue Seeding-AADI PERUKKU PT 1 ends(I-VIII)
23-07-2025 | Wed
24-07-2025 | Thurs
25-07-2025 | Fri Father's day celebration PT 2 starts-IX,PT 3 Starts-X
26-07-2025 | Sat Open House-1
27-07-2025 | Sun Holiday
28-07-2025 | Mon
29-07-2025 | Tue MukkaniAmutham-(DC.Tamil)
30-07-2025 | Wed
31-07-2025 | Thurs PT 2 ends-IX,PT 3 ends-X




August - 25

EVENT/HOLIDAY
DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-08-2025 | Fri
02-08-2025 | Sat
03-08-2025 | Sun AADI PERUKKU
04-08-2025 | Mon
05-08-2025 | Tue LEA -English
06-08-2025 | Wed
07-08-2025 | Thurs
08-08-2025 | Fri
09-08-2025 | Sat Holiday
10-08-2025 Sun Holiday
11-08-2025 | Mon
12-08-2025 | Tue Techwiz(CS competition)
13-08-2025 | Wed
14-08-2025 | Thurs Gokulashtami celebration Outdoor Teaching -Science
15-08-2025 | Fri INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2025 | Sat KRISHNA JAYANTHI
17-08-2025 | Sun Holiday
18-08-2025 | Mon
19-08-2025 | Tue
20-08-2025 | Wed First 50% starts-X
21-08-2025 | Thu
22-08-2025 | Fri Bitty Picassos Gala
23-08-2025 | Sat Holiday
24-08-2025 | Sun Holiday
25-08-2025 | Mon PT 2 starts-(I-VIII) PT 3 starts-IX
26-08-2025 | Tue
27-08-2025 | Wed VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI
28-08-2025 | Thurs
29-08-2025 | Fri

First 50% ends-X,PT 3 ends-

30-08-2025 | Sat IX
31-08-2025 | Sun Holiday




September-25

EVENT/HOLIDAY

DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-09-2025 | Mon
02-09-2025 | Tue PT 2 ends-(I-VIII)
03-09-2025 | Wed
04-09-2025 | Thurs
05-09-2025 | Fri MILAD-UD-NABI/TEACHER'S DAY
06-09-2025 | Sat Open House -2
07-09-2025 | Sun Holiday
08-09-2025 | Mon
09-09-2025 | Tue Grand Parent's day celebration | The Literacy Olympics (DC-Hindi)
10-09-2025 | Wed
11-09-2025 | Thurs
12-09-2025 | Fri
13-09-2025 | Sat Holiday
14-09-2025 | Sun Holiday

First 50% starts-IX,PT 4
15-09-2025 | Mon starts-X
16-09-2025 | Tue
17-09-2025 | Wed Outdoor teaching -English
18-09-2025 | Thurs
19-09-2025 | Fri Yellow day celebration

First 50% Ends - IX, PT 4
20-09-2025 | Sat Ends -X
21-09-2025 | Sun Holiday
22-09-2025 | Mon NAVARATHIRI-KOLU STARTS
23-09-2025 | Tue LEA -Math
24-09-2025 | Wed Field Trip
25-09-2025 | Thurs
26-09-2025 | Fri
27-09-2025 | Sat Holiday
28-09-2025 | Sun Holiday
29-09-2025 | Mon
30-09-2025 | Tue




October-25

EVENT/HOLIDAY
DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-10-2025 | Wed AYUDHA POOJA
02-10-2025 Thurs VIJAYADHASAMI/GANDHI JAY ANTHI
03-10-2025 | Fri
04-10-2025 | Sat
05-10-2025 | Sun Holiday
06-10-2025 | Mon
07-10-2025 | Tue Outdoor teaching (Maths)
08-10-2025 | Wed Second 50% starts-X
09-10-2025 | Thurs LEA-Tamil
10-10-2025 | Fri
11-10-2025 | Sat Holiday
12-10-2025 | Sun Holiday
13-10-2025 | Mon
14-10-2025 | Tue
15-10-2025 | Wed Trig Titans (Maths competition)
16-10-2025 | Thurs
17-10-2025 | Fri Diwali celebration Second 50% ends-X
18-10-2025 | Sat
19-10-2025 | Sun Holiday
20-10-2025 | Mon DIWALI
21-10-2025 | Tue
22-10-2025 | Wed
23-10-2025 | Thurs Term 1 starts-(I-VIII)
24-10-2025 | Fri Blue day celebration
25-10-2025 | Sat Holiday
26-10-2025 | Sun Holiday
27-10-2025 Mon Internal Assessment I- Starts PT 4 starts-1X
28-10-2025 | Tue
29-10-2025 | Wed
30-10-2025 | Thurs
31-10-2025 | Fri Internal Assessment I -Ends | Term 1 ends-(I-VIII) PT 4 ends-IX




November-25

EVENT/HOLIDAY

DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-11-2025 | Sat
02-11-2025 | Sun Holiday
03-11-2025 | Mon
04-11-2025 | Tue
05-11-2025 | Wed Outdoor Teaching -Tamil
06-11-2025 | Thurs
07-11-2025 | Fri
08-11-2025 | Sat Open House-2 Open House-3
09-11-2025 | Sun Holiday
10-11-2025 | Mon
11-11-2025 | Tue LEA-Hindi Model-1 starts-X
12-11-2025 | Wed
13-11-2025 | Thurs

Cadence Revue( PRE

KG,LKG), CHILDREN'S DAY
14-11-2025 | Fri Fantasy carnival (UKG)
15-11-2025 | Sat
16-11-2025 | Sun Holiday
17-11-2025 | Mon
18-11-2025 | Tue
19-11-2025 | Wed
20-11-2025 | Thurs PT 5 starts-IX
21-11-2025 | Fri Green day celebration
22-11-2025 | Sat Holiday
23-11-2025 | Sun Holiday
24-11-2025 | Mon

Model-1 ends-X,

25-11-2025 | Tue PT 5 ends-IX
26-11-2025 | Wed InfoTech whiz(DC-Social studies)
27-11-2025 | Thurs Field Trip
28-11-2025 | Fri
29-11-2025 | Sat
30-11-2025 | Sun Holiday




December-25

EVENT/HOLIDAY
DATE DAY Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-12-2025 | Mon
02-12-2025 | Tue PT 3 starts-(I-VIII) Model-2 starts-X
03-12-2025 | Wed
04-12-2025 | Thurs
05-12-2025 | Fri
06-12-2025 | Sat
07-12-2025 | Sun Holiday
08-12-2025 | Mon
09-12-2025 | Tue
10-12-2025 | Wed PT 3 ends-(I-VIII)
11-12-2025 | Thurs
12-12-2025 | Fri
13-12-2025 Sat Open House 4
14-12-2025 | Sun Holiday
15-12-2025 | Mon
16-12-2025 | Tue LEA-Science Model-2 ends-X
17-12-2025 | Wed Model-3 starts-X
18-12-2025 | Thurs Outdoor Teaching -Social Studies
19-12-2025 | Fri
20-12-2025 | Sat
21-12-2025 | Sun Holiday
22-12-2025 | Mon
23-12-2025 | Tue Eloquent Explorers-(DC-English)
24-12-2025 | Wed Model-3 ends-X
25-12-2025 | Thurs CHRISTMAS
26-12-2025 | Fri
27-12-2025 | Sat Holiday
28-12-2025 | Sun Holiday
29-12-2025 | Mon
30-12-2025 | Tue
31-12-2025 | Wed




January-26

EVENT/HOLIDAY

DATE DAY | Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-01-2026 Thurs
02-01-2026 Fri
03-01-2026 Sat
04-01-2026 Sun
05-01-2026 Mon 100% Assessment starts-1X
06-01-2026 Tue
07-01-2026 Wed
08-01-2026 Thurs
09-01-2026 Fri 100% Assessment ends-1X
10-01-2026 Sat
11-01-2026 Sun
12-01-2026 Mon
13-01-2026 Tue
14-01-2026 Wed PONGAL HOLIDAYS
15-01-2026 Thurs PONGAL HOLIDAYS
16-01-2026 Fri PONGAL HOLIDAYS
17-01-2026 Sat
18-01-2026 Sun
19-01-2026 Mon
20-01-2026 Tue Pre Board Exams starts-X
21-01-2026 Wed LEA-Social studies
22-01-2026 Thurs

Exquisite Feet( Pre

KG,LKG),Babbling
23-01-2026 Fri Declamation ( UKG )
24-01-2026 Sat
25-01-2026 Sun
26-01-2026 Mon REPUBLIC DAY
27-01-2026 Tue
28-01-2026 Wed
29-01-2026 Thurs Outdoor Teaching -Science
30-01-2026 Fri
31-01-2026 Sat




February-26

EVENT/HOLIDAY

DATE DAY | Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-02-2026 Sun
02-02-2026 Mon
03-02-2026 Tue
04-02-2026 Wed Pre Board Exams ends-X
05-02-2026 Thurs
06-02-2026 Fri
07-02-2026 Sat
08-02-2026 Sun
09-02-2026 Mon
10-02-2026 Tue

Field visit Vellode Bird
11-02-2026 Wed | sanctuary
12-02-2026 Thurs PT 4 starts-(I-VIII)
13-02-2026 Fri
14-02-2026 Sat
15-02-2026 Sun
16-02-2026 Mon
17-02-2026 Tue
18-02-2026 Wed
19-02-2026 Thurs
20-02-2026 Fri Open House-3 PT 4 ends-(I-VIII)
21-02-2026 Sat
22-02-2026 Sun
23-02-2026 Mon Internal Assessment II -Starts
24-02-2026 Tue
25-02-2026 Wed Brainwave Battle-(DC-Science)
26-02-2026 Thurs
27-02-2026 Fri Internal Assessment II -Ends
28-02-2026 Sat Open House 5




March-26

EVENT/HOLIDAY
DATE DAY | Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-03-2026 Sun
02-03-2026 Mon
03-03-2026 Tue
04-03-2026 Wed
05-03-2026 Thurs
06-03-2026 Fri
07-03-2026 Sat
08-03-2026 Sun
09-03-2026 Mon Term 2 starts-(I-VIII)
10-03-2026 Tue
11-03-2026 Wed
12-03-2026 Thurs
13-03-2026 Fri
14-03-2026 Sat
15-03-2026 Sun
16-03-2026 Mon
17-03-2026 Tue
18-03-2026 Wed
19-03-2026 Thurs | Convocation ceremony
20-03-2026 Fri TELUGU NEW YEAR
21-03-2026 Sat RAMZAN
22-03-2026 Sun
23-03-2026 Mon
24-03-2026 Tue
25-03-2026 Wed Term 2 ends-(I-VIII)
26-03-2026 Thurs
27-03-2026 Fri
28-03-2026 Sat
29-03-2026 Sun
30-03-2026 Mon Open House-4 Promotion Day(I-VIII)
31-03-2026 Tue MAHAVIR JAYANTHI




April-26

EVENT/HOLIDAY
DATE DAY | Kindergarten Grade-(I-VIII) Grade-(IX,X)
01-04-2026 Wed
02-04-2026 Thurs Bridge Course Starts
03-04-2026 Fri GOOD FRIDAY
04-04-2026 Sat
05-04-2026 Sun
06-04-2026 Mon
07-04-2026 Tue
08-04-2026 Wed
09-04-2026 Thurs
10-04-2026 Fri
11-04-2026 Sat
12-04-2026 Sun
13-04-2026 Mon Bridge Course Ends
14-04-2026 Tue
15-04-2026 Wed
16-04-2026 Thurs
17-04-2026 Fri
18-04-2026 Sat
19-04-2026 Sun
20-04-2026 Mon
21-04-2026 Tue
22-04-2026 Wed
23-04-2026 Thurs
24-04-2026 Fri
25-04-2026 Sat
26-04-2026 Sun
27-04-2026 Mon
28-04-2026 Tue
29-04-2026 Wed
30-04-2026 Thurs

NOTE: LEA-Language Enhancement Activity, DC-Department Competition
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